NEW MEXICO

FY24 COOPERATIVE MARKETING PROGRAM AWARDS

Entity Name

Acoma Haak'u Foundation, Inc.

Carlsbad Chamber of Commerce

City of Alamogordo

City of Deming

City of Gallup

City of Las Vegas

City of Raton (Center for Community Innovation)
City of Roswell

City of Socorro

City of Truth or Consequences

Cloudcroft Chamber of Commerce
Clovis/Curry County Chamber of Commerce

Edgewood / Greater East Mtn Chamber of Commerce

EMNRD State Parks Division

Explora Science Center

Farmington Convention & Visitors Bureau
Grant County

Indian Pueblo Cultural Center

Lordsburg Economic Advancement Project
Los Alamos County

Lovington MainStreet

National Atomic Museum Foundation
National Institute of Flamenco

Navajo Tourism Department

New Mexico Bed & Breakfast Association
New Mexico Wine & Grape Growers Association
NMDOT Aviation Division

Pecos Business Association

Poeh Cultural Center

Sandoval County Tourism Alliance

Santa Fe Children's Museum

Santa Fe County

Ski New Mexico

Taos Ski Valley Chamber of Commerce
TOURISM Santa Fe

Town of Mesilla

TRUE

Award
$12,442.00
$15,572.00
$238,744.00
$60,330.00
$175,236.00
$47,166.00
$23,752.00
$119,421.80
$64,952.67
$80,832.00
$19,298.00
$28,466.00
$9,994.67
$45,940.00
$4,978.00
$54,132.00
$50,568.00
$12,298.00
$26,714.67
$76,764.00
$12,000.00
$11,762.00
$33,902.00
$80,180.00
$13,300.00
$58,854.00
$32,252.00
$4,978.00
$4,132.00
$29,110.00
$17,994.67
$258,740.00
$54,048.67
$10,918.00
$108,497.33
$8,664.00



Town of Red River

Town of Silver City

Town of Taos

Village of Angel Fire

Village of Chama

Village of Ruidoso

Visit Albuquerque

Visit Las Cruces

Visit Questa

West Central Community Development Group

Grand Total

$42,354.00
$110,772.00
$97,860.00
$78,172.00
$48,462.00
$413,358.00
$559,288.00
$95,936.67
$57,368.00
$26,762.00

$3,437,267.15



