

FY24 COOPERATIVE MARKETING PROGRAM AWARDS

Entity Name	<u>Award</u>
Acoma Haak'u Foundation, Inc.	\$12,442.00
Carlsbad Chamber of Commerce	\$15,572.00
City of Alamogordo	\$238,744.00
City of Deming	\$60,330.00
City of Gallup	\$175,236.00
City of Las Vegas	\$47,166.00
City of Raton (Center for Community Innovation)	\$23,752.00
City of Roswell	\$119,421.80
City of Socorro	\$64,952.67
City of Truth or Consequences	\$80,832.00
Cloudcroft Chamber of Commerce	\$19,298.00
Clovis/Curry County Chamber of Commerce	\$28,466.00
Edgewood / Greater East Mtn Chamber of Commerce	\$9,994.67
EMNRD State Parks Division	\$45,940.00
Explora Science Center	\$4,978.00
Farmington Convention & Visitors Bureau	\$54,132.00
Grant County	\$50,568.00
Indian Pueblo Cultural Center	\$12,298.00
Lordsburg Economic Advancement Project	\$26,714.67
Los Alamos County	\$76,764.00
Lovington MainStreet	\$12,000.00
National Atomic Museum Foundation	\$11,762.00
National Institute of Flamenco	\$33,902.00
Navajo Tourism Department	\$80,180.00
New Mexico Bed & Breakfast Association	\$13,300.00
New Mexico Wine & Grape Growers Association	\$58,854.00
NMDOT Aviation Division	\$32,252.00
Pecos Business Association	\$4,978.00
Poeh Cultural Center	\$4,132.00
Sandoval County Tourism Alliance	\$29,110.00
Santa Fe Children's Museum	\$17,994.67
Santa Fe County	\$258,740.00
Ski New Mexico	\$54,048.67
Taos Ski Valley Chamber of Commerce	\$10,918.00
TOURISM Santa Fe	\$108,497.33
Town of Mesilla	\$8,664.00

Town of Red River	\$42,354.00
Town of Silver City	\$110,772.00
Town of Taos	\$97,860.00
Village of Angel Fire	\$78,172.00
Village of Chama	\$48,462.00
Village of Ruidoso	\$413,358.00
Visit Albuquerque	\$559,288.00
Visit Las Cruces	\$95,936.67
Visit Questa	\$57,368.00
West Central Community Development Group	\$26,762.00

Grand Total \$3,437,267.15